HE
series
Laboratory water purification system
Inside Equals Outside
Excellent Performance
HE  series（HEU/HED/HEUS/HEDS/HEUE/HEDE/HERS）
Intelligent Integration
Pure  Water/Ultrapure  Water System

•Professional  and  rigorous  3Q(IQ/OQ/PQ)  verification  documentation  and  verification  services  in  both  English  and  Chinese,  to  help  you meet
compliance requirements of GLP, GMP and cGMP.
Ordering Information
Item No Product description
Host
HEU-20 Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,20L/h, Standard, Ultrapure water, high pure water
HEU-40 Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,40L/h, Standard, Ultrapure water, high pure water
HEU-60 Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,60L/h, Standard, Ultrapure water, high pure water
HEU-20UV Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,20L/h, Low TOC, Ultrapure water, high pure water
HEU-40UV Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,40L/h, Low TOC, Ultrapure water, high pure water
HEU-60UV Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,60L/h, Low TOC, Ultrapure water, high pure water
HEU-20UF Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,20L/h, Eliminating endotoxin, Ultrapure water, high pure water
HEU-40UF Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,40L/h, Eliminating endotoxin, Ultrapure water, high pure water
HEU-60UF Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,60L/h, Eliminating endotoxin, Ultrapure water, high pure water
HEU-20UVF Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,20L/h, Synthesizing, Ultrapure water, high pure water
HEU-40UVF Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,40L/h, Synthesizing, Ultrapure water, high pure water
HEU-60UVF Intelligent integration ultrapure water system,60L/h, Synthesizing, Ultrapure water, high pure water
HED-20 Intelligent integration pure water system,20L/h, Standard, High pure water, RO
1st
water
HED-40 Intelligent integration pure water system,40L/h, Standard, High pure water, RO1st water